Chardon 15 kV, 25kV and 35 kV
Elbow Arresters
15-LEA/25-LEA/35-LEA
APPLICATION
PRODUCTION TEST OF ELBOW ARRESTER
PRODUCTION TEST OF MOV MODULE
Partial Discharge Test

B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) Catalog Number
15kV
3 2.55 232 189 181 88 15-LEA3
6 5.1 232 189 181 88 15-LEA6
9 7.65 232 189 181 88 15-LEA9
10 8.4 232 189 181 88 15-LEA10
12 10.2 232 189 181 88 15-LEA12
15 12.7 232 189 181 88 15-LEA15
18 15.3 232 189 181 88 15-LEA18
25kV
10 8.4 232 189 195 100 25-LEA10
12 10.2 232 189 195 100 25-LEA12
15 12.7 232 189 195 100 25-LEA15
18 15.3 232 189 195 100 25-LEA18
21 17.0 308 264 195 100 25-LEA21
35kV
(Small Interface)
10 8.4 232 189 195 100 35-LEA10
18 15.3 232 189 195 100 35-LEA18
21 17.0 308 264 195 100 35-LEA21
24 19.5 308 264 195 100 35-LEA24
27 22.0 308 264 195 100 35-LEA27
30 24.4 348 306 195 100 35-LEA30
36 29.0 348 306 195 100 35-LEA36
D
2.28”
(58mm)
A